
2023 PLANNING AND ZONING MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
JANUARY                                 

All Meetings are scheduled at 12:00 p.m. at City of Angleton City Hall 
Council Chambers. 

 

Thursday, January 5,2023 

 
 

FEBRUARY 
Thursday, February 2,2023 

July 
Thursday, July 06, 2023 

 
 

AUGUST 
Thursday, August 03,2023 

 
 

MARCH Texas Independence Day SEPTEMBER 
Thursday, March 02,2023                       Thursday, September 7, 2023   
*City Holiday Offices Closed*    

 

APRIL OCTOBER 
Thursday, April 06, 2023  Thursday, October 05, 2023 

 
 

MAY 
Thursday, May 04, 2023 

 

 
JUNE 
Thursday, June 01, 2023 

NOVEMBER 
 Thursday, November 02, 2023 

 

DECEMBER 
 Thursday, December 07, 2023 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

ospriggs
Callout
Options:

Wednesday Mar. 1, 2023

Monday, March 6, 2023

Thursday, March 9, 2023


